Electric low-frequency cylindrical connectors of type 2RM (2РМ), 2RMT (2РМТ), 2RMD (2РМД),
2RMDT (2РМДТ)
E-mail: k0971189586@gmail.com
Phone: +380-97-118-95-86
are destined for use in electric circuits of direct, alternate and pulse (frequency up to 3 MHz) current, for internal
surround installation. The articulation of the connectors is threaded, the polarization of the enclosures is single-key.
Designation

A1, B1
2РМ24Б19Ш1 А1, В1/2RM24B19Sh1 A1,
B1
26 33 М24
×1
М27×
1
25 4,15 19,0
2РМТ24Б19Ш1 А1, В1/2RMT24B19Sh1
A1, B1
2РМД24Б10Ш5 А1, В1/2RMD24B10Sh5
A1, B1
20,0
2РМДТ24Б10Ш5 А1,
В1/2RMDT24B10Sh5 A1, B1
2РМ27Б7Ш2 А1, В1/2RM27B7SH2 A1, B1 29 36 М27
×1
М30×
1
25 5,16 22,0
2РМТ27Б7Ш2 А1, В1/2RMT27B7Sh2 A1,
B1
2РМД27Б7Ш5 А1, В1/2RMD27B7Sh5 A1,
B1
22,5
2РМДТ27Б7Ш5 А1, В1/2RMDT27B7SH5
A1, B1
2РМ27Б24Ш1 А1, В1/2RM27B24Sh1 A1,
B1
24,0

2РМ42Б45Ш5 А1, В1/2RM42B45Sh5 A1,
B1
2РМД45Б50Ш8 А1, В1/2RMD45B50Sh8
A1, B1
43 52 М45
×1
М48×
1,5
27 11,22 64,0
2РМДТ45Б50Ш8 А1,
В1/2RMDT45B50Sh8 A1, B1
Abbreviation Sizes, mm Shell number according to
table 3, 4
Mass, not more than
А В D D1 Lmax
2РМ14Б4Г1 А1, В1/2RM14B4G1 A1, B1 17 24 М14
×1
М16×
1
25 1,12 11,0
2РМТ14Б4Г1 А1, В1/2RMT14B4G1 A1,
B1
2РМ18Б7Г1 А1, В1/2RM18B7G1 A1, B1 20 27 М18
×1
М20×
1
25 2,13 16,0
2РМТ18Б7Г1 А1, В1/2RMT18B7G1 A1,
B1
2РМД18Б4Г5 А1, В1/2RMD18B4G5 A1,
B1
15,5
2РМДТ18Б4Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT18B4G5
A1, B1
2РМ22Б4Г3 А1, В1/2RM22B4G3 A1, B1 23 30 М22
×1
М24×
1
27 3,14 22,0
2РМТ22Б4Г3 А1, В1/2RMT22B4G3 A1,
B1
2РМ22Б10Г1 А1, В1/2RM22B10G1 A1, B1 25 21,0
2РМТ22Б10Г1 А1, В1/2RMT22B10G1 A1,
B1
2РМ24Б19Г1 А1, В1/2RM24B19G1 A1, B1 26 33 М24
×1
М27×
1
25 4,15 30,0
2РМТ24Б19Г1 А1, В1/2RMT24B19G1 A1,
B1
2РМД24Б10Г5 А1, В1/2RMD24B10G5 A1,
B1
22,5
2РМДТ24Б10Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT24B10G5
A1, B1
2РМ27Б7Г2 А1, В1/2RM27B7G2 A1, B1 29 36 М27
×1
М30×
1
25 5,16 31,0
2РМТ27Б7Г2 А1, В1/2RMT27B7G2 A1,
B1
2РМД27Б7Г5 А1, В1/2RMD27B7G5 A1,
B1
29,5
2РМДТ27Б7Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT27B7G5
A1, B1
2РМ27Б24Г1 А1, В1/2RM27B24G1 A1, B1 33,5
2РМТ27Б24Г1 А1, В1/2RMT27B24G1 A1,
B1
2РМД27Б19Г5 А1, В1/2RMD27B19G5 A1,
B1
36,5
2РМДТ27Б19Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT27B19G5
A1, B1
2РМ30Б32Г1 А1, В1/2RM30B32G1 A1, B1 31 38 М30
×1
М33×
1
25 6,17 41,0
2РМТ30Б32Г1 А1, В1/2RMT30B32G1 A1,
B1
2РМД30Б8Г7 А1, В1/2RMD30B8G7 A1,
B1
27 48,0
2РМДТ30Б8Г7 А1, В1/2RMDT30B8G7
A1, B1
2РМД30Б24Г5 А1, В1/2RMD30B24G5 A1,
B1
25 41,0
2РМДТ30Б24Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT30B24G5
Electric low-frequency cylindrical connectors of type 2RM (2РМ), 2RMT (2РМТ), 2RMD (2РМД),
2RMDT (2РМДТ)
E-mail: k0971189586@gmail.com
Phone: +380-97-118-95-86
Abbreviation Sizes, mm Shell number according to
table 3, 4
Mass, not more than
A1, B1
2РМ33Б20Г4 А1, В1/2RM33B20G4 A1, B1 32 40 М33
×1
М36×
1,5
27 7,18 44,5
2РМТ33Б20Г4 А1, В1/2RMT33B20G4 A1,
B1
2РМД33Б7Г9 А1, В1/2RMD33B7G9 A1,
B1
42,5
2РМДТ33Б7Г9 А1, В1/2RMDT33B7G9
A1, B1
2РМ33Б20Г1 А1, В1/2RM33B20G1 A1, B1 25 43,0
2РМТ33Б20Г1 А1, В1/2RMT33B20G1 A1,
B1
2РМД33Б32Г5 А1, В1/2RMD33B32G5 A1,
B1
50,5
2РМДТ33Б32Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT33B32G5
A1, B1
2РМ36Б22Г1 А1, В1/2RM36B22G1 A1, B1 35 43 М36
×1
М39×
1,5
25 8,19 54,5
2РМТ36Б22Г1 А1, В1/2RMT36B22G1 A1,
B1
2РМД36Б20Г6 А1, В1/2RMD36B20G6 A1,
B1
27 49,5
2РМДТ36Б20Г6 А1, В1/2RMDT36B20G6
A1, B1
2РМ36Б20Г2 А1, В1/2RM36B20G2 A1, B1 25 51,5
2РМТ36Б20Г2 А1, В1/2RMT36B20G2 A1,
B1
2РМД36Б20Г5 А1, В1/2RMD36B20G5 A1,
B1
2РМДТ36Б20Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT36B20G5
A1, B1
2РМ39Б45Г2 А1, В1/2RM39B45G2 A1, B1 37 46 М39
×1
М42×
1,5
25 9,20 63,5
2РМТ39Б45Г2 А1, В1/2RMT39B45G2 A1,
B1
2РМД39Б22Г5 А1, В1/2RMD39B22G5 A1,
B1
60,0
2РМДТ39Б22Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT39B22G5
A1, B1
2РМ42Б50Г2 А1, В1/2RM42B50G2 A1, B1 40 49 М42
×1
М45×
1,5
25 10,21 73,0
2РМТ42Б50Г2 А1, В1/2RMT42B50G2 A1,
B1
2РМ42Б30Г2 А1, В1/2RM42B30G2 A1, B1 76,0
 2РМТ42Б30Г2 А1, В1/2RMT42B30G2 A1,
B1
2РМ42Б45Г5 А1, В1/2RM42B45G5 A1, B1
2РМ42Б45Г5 А1, В1/2RM42B45G5 A1, B1
2РМД45Б50Г8 А1, В1/2RMD45B50G8 A1,
B1
43 52 М45
×1
М48×
1,5
27 11,22 92,0
2РМДТ45Б50Г8 А1, В1/2RMDT45B50G8
A1, B1
Cable plugs and sockets
Electric low-frequency cylindrical connectors of type 2RM (2РМ), 2RMT (2РМТ), 2RMD (2РМД),
2RMDT (2РМДТ)

2РМТ42К50Ш2 А1, В1/2RMT42K50Sh2
A1, B1
2РМ42К30Ш2 А1, В1/2PM42K30Sh2 A1,
B1
50,0
2РМТ42К30Ш2 А1, В1/2RMT42K30Sh2
A1, B1
2РМ42К45Ш5 А1, В1/2RM42K45Sh5 A1,
B1
58,0
2РМД45К50Ш8 А1, В1/2RMD45K50Sh8
A1, B1
М45×1 54 27 11,22 70,0
2РМДТ45К50Ш8 А1,
В1/2RMDT45K50Sh8 A1, B1
2РМДТ30К24Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT30K24G5
A1, B1
М30×1 39 25 6,17,29,39 46,5
2РМД30К24Г5 А1Л, В1Л/2RMD30K24G5
A1L, V1L
2РМ33К20Г4 А1, В1/2RM33K20G4 A1, М33×1 42  7,18,29,39 50,0
Electric low-frequency cylindrical connectors of type 2RM (2РМ), 2RMT (2РМТ), 2RMD (2РМД),
2RMDT (2РМДТ)
E-mail: k0971189586@gmail.com
Phone: +380-97-118-95-86
Abbreviation Sizes, mm Shell number according to
table 3-6
Mass, not more than
B1 27
2РМТ33К20Г4 А1, В1/2RMT33K20G4 A1,
B1
2РМ33К20Г4 А1Л, В1Л/2RM33K20G4
A1L, B1L
2РМД33К7Г9 А1, В1/2RMD33K7G9 A1,
B1 42,5
2РМДТ33К7Г9 А1 В1/2RMDT33K7G9 A1
B1
2РМД33К7Г9 А1Л В1Л/2RMD33K7G9
A1L V1L
25
2РМ33К20Г1 А1 В1/2RM33K20G1 A1 B1 48,5
2РМТ33К20Г1 А1 В1/2RMT33K20G1 A1
B1
2РМ33К20Г1 А1Л В1Л/2RM33K20G1
A1L V1L
2РМД33К32Г5 А1 В1/2RMD33K32G5 A1
B1
2РМДТ33К32Г5 А1 В1/2RMDT33K32G5
A1 B1
56,5
2РМДТ33К32Г5 А1 В1/2RMDT33K32G5
A1 B1
2РМД33К32Г5 А1Л В1Л/2RMD33K32G5
A1L V1L
2РМ36К22Г1 А1 В1/2RM36K22G1 A1 B1 М36×1 45 25 8,19,30,40 56,0
2РМТ36К22Г1 А1 В1/2RMT36K22G1 A1
B1
2РМ36К22Г1 А1Л В1Л/2RM36K22G1
A1L V1L
2РМД36К20Г6 А1 В1/2RMD36K20G6 A1
B1
57,0
2РМДТ36К20Г6 А1 В1/2RMDT36K20G6
A1 B1
27
2РМД36К20Г6 А1Л В1Л/2RMD36K20G6
A1L V1L
2РМ36К20Г2 А1 В1/2RM36K20G2 A1 B1 56,5
2РМТ36К20Г2 А1 В1/2RMT36K20G2 A1
B1
2РМ36К20Г2 А1Л В1Л/2RM36K20G2
A1L V1L
25
2РМД36К20Г5 А1 В1/2RMD36K20G5 A1
B1
58,5
2РМДТ36К20Г5 А1 В1/2RMDT36K20G5
A1 B1
2РМД36К20Г5 А1Л В1Л/2RM36K20G5
A1 B1
2РМ39К45Г2 А1 В1/2RM39K45G2 A1 B1 М39×1 48 25 9,20,31,41 70,0
2РМ14К4Г1 А1, В1/2RM14K4G1 A1, B1 М14×1 22 25 1,12,23,33 12,5
2РМТ14К4Г1 А1, В1/2RMT14K4G1 A1,
B1
2РМ14К4Г1 А1Л, В1Л/2PM14K4G1 A1L,
V1L
2РМ18К7Г1 А1, В1/2RM18K7G1 A1, B1 М18×1 25 25 2,13,24,34 16,5
2РМТ14К4Г1 А1, В1/2RMT14K4G1 A1,
B1
2РМ14К4Г1 А1Л, В1Л/2PM14K4G1 A1L,
V1L
2РМД18К4Г5 А1, В1/2RMD18K4G5 A1,
B1
2РМДТ18К4Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT18K4G5
A1, B1
2РМД18К4Г5 А1Л, В1Л2RMD18K4G5
Electric low-frequency cylindrical connectors of type 2RM (2РМ), 2RMT (2РМТ), 2RMD (2РМД),
2RMDT (2РМДТ)
E-mail: k0971189586@gmail.com
Phone: +380-97-118-95-86
Abbreviation Sizes, mm Shell number according to
table 3-6
Mass, not more than
A1L, V1L
2РМ22К4Г3 А1, В1/2RM22K4G3 A1, B1 М22×1 29 27 3,14,25,35 25,0
2РМТ22К4Г3 А1, В1/2RMT22K4G3 A1,
B1
2РМ22К4Г3 А1Л, В1Л/2RM22K4G3 A1L,
V1L
2РМ22К10Г1 А1, В1/2RM22K10G1 A1,
B1
25 22,5
2РМТ22К10Г1 А1, В1/2RMT22K10G1 A1,
B1
2РМ22К10Г1 А1Л, В1Л/2RM22K10G1
A1L, V1L
2РМ24К19Г1 А1, В1/2RM24K19G1 A1,
B1
М24×1 32 25 4,15,26,36 30,5
2РМТ24К19Г1 А1, В1/2RMT24K19G1 A1,
B1
2РМ24К19Г1 А1Л, В1Л/2RM24K19G1
A1L, V1L
2РМД24К10Г5 А1, В1/2RMD24K10G5
A1, B1
29,5
2РМДТ24К10Г5 А1, В12RMDT24K10G5
A1, B1
2РМД24К10Г5 А1Л, В1Л/2RMD24K10G5
A1L, V1L
2РМ27К7Г2 А1, В1/2PM27K7G2 A1, B1 М27×1 35 25 5,16,27,37 33,0
2РМТ27К7Г2 А1, В1/2RMT27K7G2 A1,
B1
2РМ27К7Г2 А1Л, В1Л/2PM27K7G2 A1L,
V1L
2РМД27К7Г5 А1, В1/2RMD27K7G5 A1,
B1
2РМДТ27К7Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT27K7G5
A1, B1
36,0
2РМД27К7Г5 А1Л, В1Л/2RMD27K7G5
A1L, V1L
2РМ27К24Г1 А1, В1/2RM27K24G1 A1,
B1
2РМТ27К24Г1 А1, В1/2RMT27K24G1 A1,
B1
2РМ27К24Г1 А1Л, В1Л/2RM27K24G1
A1L, V1L
37,0
2РМД27К19Г5 А1, В1/2RMD27K19G5
A1, B1
2РМДТ27К19Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT27K19G5
A1, B1
2РМД27К19Г5 А1Л, В1Л2RMD27K19G5
A1L, V1L
2РМ30К8Г7 А1, В1/2RM30K8G7 A1, B1 М30×1 39 25 6,17,28,38 46,0
2РМТ30К8Г7 А1, В1/2RMT30K8G7 A1,
B1
2РМ30К8Г7 А1Л, В1Л/2RM30K8G7 A1L,
V1L
27 43,0
2РМД30К8Г7 А1, В1/2RMD30K8G7 A1,
B1
2РМДТ30К8Г7 А1, В1/2RMDT30K8G7
A1, B1
25 46,0
2РМД30К8Г7 А1Л, В1Л/2RMD30K8G7
A1L, V1L
2РМД30К24Г5 А1, В1/2RMD30K24G5
A1, B1
2РМТ39К45Г2 А1, В1/2RMT39K45G2 A1,
B1
М39×1 48 25 9,20,31,41 70,0
2РМ39К45Г2 А1Л, В1Л/2RM39K45G2
Electric low-frequency cylindrical connectors of type 2RM (2РМ), 2RMT (2РМТ), 2RMD (2РМД),
2RMDT (2РМДТ)
E-mail: k0971189586@gmail.com
Phone: +380-97-118-95-86
Abbreviation Sizes, mm Shell number according to
table 3-6
Mass, not more than
A1L, V1L
2РМД39К22Г5 А1, В1/2RMD39K22G5
A1, B1 62,5
2РМДТ39К22Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT39K22G5
A1, B1
2РМД39К22Г5 А1Л, В1Л/2RMD39K22G5
A1L, V1L
2РМ42К50Г2 А1, В1/2PM42K50G2 A1,
B1
М42×1 51 25 10,21,32,42 78,5
2РМТ42К50Г2 А1, В1/2RMT42K50G2 A1,
B1
2РМ42К50Г2 А1Л, В1Л/2PM42K50G2
A1L, V1L
2РМ42К30Г2 А1, В1/2RM42K30G2 A1,
B1
74,5
2РМТ42К30Г2 А1, В1/2RMT42K30G2 A1,
B1
2РМ42К30Г2 А1Л, В1Л/2PM42K30G2
A1L, V1L
2РМД42К45Г5 А1, В1/2RMD42K45G5
A1, B1
84,0
2РМДТ42К45Г5 А1, В1/2RMDT42K45G5
A1, B1
2РМД42К45Г5 А1Л, В1Л/2RMD42K45G5
A1L, V1L
2РМД45К50Г8 А1, В1/2RMD45K50G8
A1, B1
М45×1 54 27 11,22 97,0
2РМДТ45К50Г8 А1, В1/2RMDT45K50G8
A1, B1
2РМД45К50Г8 А1Л, В1Л/2RMD45K50G8
A1L, V1L
2РМТ14К4Г1 А1Л, В1Л/2RMT14K4G1